

(SEC Provider Accreditation Number CG2021-002) (AMLC Provider Accreditation Number ITP-0005) (Certificate Control Number: CGBP-AMLC2023B2-051)

presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Arsenio T. Ng

for having completed the three-hour

AWARENESS TRAINING AND UPDATES ON AMLA

held at 9:00 in the morning

on Tuesday, March 7, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Atty. Alphecca B. Adolfo-Madrid Course Director L Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





(SEC Provider Accreditation Number CG2021-002) (AMLC Provider Accreditation Number ITP-0005) (Certificate Control Number: CGBP-AMLC2023B2-052)

presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Hilario T. Ng

for having completed the three-hour

AWARENESS TRAINING AND UPDATES ON AMLA

held at 9:00 in the morning

on Tuesday, March 7, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Atty. Alphecca B. Adolfo-Madrid Course Director L Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Manuel Moje

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





(SEC Provider Accreditation Number CG2021-002) (AMLC Provider Accreditation Number ITP-0005) (Certificate Control Number: CGBP-AMLC2023B2-011)

presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Santos L. Cejoco

for having completed the three-hour

AWARENESS TRAINING AND UPDATES ON AMLA

held at 9:00 in the morning

on Tuesday, March 7, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Atty. Alphecca B. Adolfo-Madrid Course Director L Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Atty. Leonides Respicio

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Paul Saria

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Sophie Ng

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices



(SEC Provider Accreditation Number CG2021-002) (AMLC Provider Accreditation Number ITP-0005) (Certificate Control Number: CGBP-AMLC2023B2-053)

presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Twinie Kaye Ng

for having completed the three-hour

AWARENESS TRAINING AND UPDATES ON AMLA

held at 9:00 in the morning

on Tuesday, March 7, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Atty. Alphecca B. Adolfo-Madrid Course Director L Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Hyland Si

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices



presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Paul Cheah

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices





presents this

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

to

Ramon Escueta

for completing the three-hour webinar

DEALING WITH CONTROVERSIES AND CRISIS COMMUNICATION

held at 1:30 in the afternoon

on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 via ZOOM

Henry Belleza Aquende, MBM, Hon. DPA Founder & President Center for Global Best Practices

Dante M. Velasco, MM, PhD Course Director and Lecturer Center for Global Best Practices

